
2024 Savoy Cardinals Track Schedule

JH

2/26/24 Monday Miller Grove
3/4/24 Monday Bells
3/19/24 Tuesday Tioga
3/25/24 Monday Honey Grove
4/1/24 Monday Miller Grove (district)

HS

2/29/24 Thursday Miller Grove
3/7/24 Thursday Bells
3/21/24 Thursday Tioga
3/28/24 Thursday Honey Grove
TBA TBA District/Area Combo@UH
4/19-4/20 Thurs/Fri University of North Texas

(Denton)

Principal/SUPT - Sam Talley
Head Boys Coach - Keith Hughes
Head Girls Coach - Haley Hughes
AD - Brian Baccus


